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General information

Name SKARV UNIT
NPDID Bsns. Arr. Area 4468539
Factmaps in nhew window link to map
Kind UNITIZED
Active Y
Date valid from 28.06.2007
Date valid to
Licensees - current
Date valid from Company longname Interest [%]
13.11.2019 Equinor Energy AS 36.165000
Wintershall Dea Norge AS 28.082500
Aker BP ASA 23.835000
PGNIiG Upstream Norway AS 11.917500
Fields
Name
SKARV
Operatorship - current
Company longname
Aker BP ASA
Area - current
Date valid from Nation code Block name Production licence |Polygon
number
17.08.2021 NO 6507/5 212 1
NO 6507/6 212 2
NO 6507/2 262 3
NO 6507/3 212 B 4
NO 6507/3 159 5
NO 6507/2 261 C 6
NO 6507/2 261 C 7
Sum
Licensees - transfers
Date valid from Transfer Type of Company name Transferred
direction change interest [%]
13.11.2019 FROM MERGER/TA DEA Norge AS 28.082500
KEOVER
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Polygon area
[km2]

203.890
14.220
38.290
22.620
55.650

2.830
1.420
338.920
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